PRIORI T2
Specif ications
Series
Input voltage
Color temperature
CRI
Wattage
Lumens

A
B
IN
E
T
AMERICANLIGHTING.COMTASK L IGHTING
043J-WH (White)
043J-BR (Bronze)
Hardwire junction box
for PRIORI fixtures
7-3/8”L x 2-1/8”W x 1”H
Includes 12” extension and
two 3/8” cable connectors
c/UL/us Listed, dry
043A-6-EX-WH 6”
043A-12-EX-WH 12”
043A-24-EX-WH 24”
043A-36-EX-WH 36”
Jumper (linking) cables
for PRIORI fixtures
c/UL/us Listed, dry
043A-6-EX-BK 6”
043A-12-EX-BK 12”
043A-24-EX-BK 24”
043A-36-EX-BK 36”
Jumper (linking) Cables
for PRIORI fixtures
c/UL/us Listed, dry
043A-PC6-WH (White)